
REQUEST FOR INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE Quarter: 

Date: 

Eligibility Requirements: You must be an upper division student. 

You must have met all departmental prerequisites. 

You must have a minimum GPA of 3.0 in the area of proposed study. 

You may take a maximum of 12 quarter hours of independent study. 

Name:   ID #:  

College Address:  Phone:  

What is your GPA in the area of the proposed study?  Major:  

“Independent Study refers to advanced study or research you may do on an individual basis under the 

direction of a faculty member… Independent Study should not take the place of courses regularly available.”  

(PUC General Catalog, 2018-2020, p. 23) 

☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ 

PROPOSAL:  (To be filled out jointly by the student and the instructor) 

1. Course Information:

Title of Independent Study Topic:  

Subject Course Number Course Title Credit Hours Instructor 

495 Independent Study 

2. Proposed Independent Study Outline:

Week Topics, books, projects 
Method (ie. experimental, library, 

analytical, research, creative, other)
Hrs. with 

instructor 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 



3. Resources to be used:
Books (author and title) Materials and/or equipment Other Resources 

(Note: For library research, you are expected to prepare a bibliography for the instructor.) 

4. Evaluation of Results
Method of Evaluation Percentage of Grade 

Report 

Paper 

Creative production 

Student-teacher interaction 

Other: 

☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ ☼ 

I approve this proposal for independent study: 

Teacher’s Name: Teacher’s Signature:   
(Please Print) 

Dept. Chair’s Name:  Dept. Chair’s Signature: 
      (Please Print) 

Note to the Department Chair: If the student does not meet the minimum GPA requirement, please explain 

why you are approving this proposal. 




